Engine Rate Card

Staffing

Account Coordinator
Production Designer
Web Producer
Graphic Designer
Account Manager
Writer

Art Director

Front End Dev

Copy Director

iOS Programmer

Advanced Programmer

Strategist
Creative Director

Partner

Day Rate
$700
$750
$750
$1000
$1000
$1100
$1200
$1200
$1200
$1400
$1400
$1600
$1600
$1800

T. 707.546.5448 F. 707.861.8304

409 Mendocino Avenue Suite B, Floor 2 | Santa Rosa, CA | 95401

123 North 3rd Street Suite #702 | Minneapolis, MN | 55401
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